
FARES
Cash (single ride)

Youth (7-17)

Adults (18-59)

Seniors (60+)
Disabled/Medicare

Regular Day Pass (unlimited rides)

Youth (7-17)

Adults (18-59)

Seniors (60+)
Disabled/Medicare

30-Day Pass (unlimited rides)

Youth (7-17)

Adults (18-59)

Seniors (60+)
Disabled/Medicare

 

 . . . . . . . . . . . .$0.60

 . . . . . . . . . . . .$1.25

. . . . . . . .$0.60

.. . . . . . . . . . . .$1.25

 . . . . . . . . . . . .$2.50

 . . . . . . . .$1.25

Semester Pass

K-12 

College

. . . . . . . . . . . . . .$49.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . .$99.00

Annual Pass

K-12 

College

. . . . . . . . . . . . . .$119.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . .$239.00

 . . . . . . . . . . . .$18.50

 . . . . . . . . . . . .$37.00

. . . . . . .$18.50

Route 10 buses
run every 10 to 20
minutes all day on

weekdays

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

1

Depart Downtown Connection Center

Bus stop not currently served

Beaver St. / Franklin Av. (Bio Science)

Beaver St. (Gillenwater Hall)

University Dr. (Wilson Hall)

Knoles Dr. (Campus Heights)

McConnell Dr. (Social and Behavioral Sciences)

Beulah Blvd. (Walmart)
Forest Meadows St. (Shell One Stop)

Forest Meadows St. (Forest Meadows Apts.)

University Av. (True North Dentistry)

Woodlands Village Blvd. (Harkins Theater)

Beulah Blvd. / McConnell Dr. (Olive Garden/ Red Lobster)

McConnell Dr. (Social and Behavioral Sciences)

Knoles Dr. (Campus Heights)

University Dr. (Reilly Hall)

Beaver St. (NAU Bookstore)

Beaver St. / Franklin Av. (Bio Science)

Arrive Downtown Connection Center

6:28A          10:08P                  7:15A              7:45P

6:31A          10:11P                  7:18A              7:48P

6:38A          10:18P                  7:23A              7:53P

6:42A          10:22P                  7:28A              7:58P

6:52A          10:32P                  7:33A              8:03P

7:00A         10:40P                   7:41A              8:11P

7:03A              -                           7:44A                 -

STOP LOCATION 
FIRST
BUS

LAST
BUS

LAST
BUS

FIRST
BUS

WEEKENDS

Route 10 buses
run every 10 to 20
minutes all day on

weekdays

MON-FRI

NAU HOLIDAYS AND BREAKS:
30-minute service on Route 10 from 6:30 a.m. - 10:33 p.m.  
(weekdays) and 7:15 a.m. - 8:08 p.m. (weekends).  Route 
10A does not operate.

WEEKDAYS: 
Buses depart the Downtown Connection Center every 20 
minutes from 6:28 a.m. - 10:08 p.m. Buses run every 10 minutes 
on NAU Campus and in Woodlands Village (Stops 3-18) from 
7:00 a.m. -  7:00 p.m. and every 20 minutes at all other times.   

WEEKENDS: 
Buses depart the Downtown Connection Center every 30 minutes 
from 7:15 a.m. - 7:45 p.m. Buses run every 15 minutes on NAU 
Campus and in Woodlands Village (Stops 3-18).  

 

Route 10A-Sawmill

Route 10

Daily service during the school year, stopping at Route 10 
Stops 3-18 and additional service to: 

Stop 19                 Lone Tree Rd./Franklin Av.
Stop 20                 Butler Av./Cambridge Ln. (Whole Foods)
Stop 21                 Sawmill Rd. (The Grove)

 
WEEKDAYS: 

First run departs Stop 21 at 7:38 a.m. and departs every 20 
minutes. Final run departs Stop 21 at 6:58 p.m. 

WEEKENDS: 
Buses depart every 30 minutes from 7:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m. 

mountain link  Route 10

NAU Students Ride Mountain Link (Route 10) FARE-FREE With ID

*All riders must pay to board at Stops 19-21.

*

**

*Begin Service      ** End Service Connection with route 3
Connection with route 4

Connection with route 7
Connection with route 14



EFFECTIVE DATE AUGUST 13, 2015

ROUTES 
10 & 10A
POINTS OF INTEREST:

(928) 779-6624
www.mountainlink.az.gov

Downtown     
Northern Arizona University   

Woodlands Village
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